
Weekend of

May 6 & 7
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Anderson,Angela Mueller, Kate Kolenich,Jim Lense,Mike Arrasmith,Nolan Sheehy,Phil &  

Sat 4:30 Pm  Vandiver,Victoria       Maureen

Sat 4:30 Pm  Arrasmith,Nathan

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Selm,Kendra Obert,Jim Kennedy,Joe & Karen Hyland,Reese Collins,Jim

Sun 8:00 Am  Zimmer,Robert Schleper,Caleb

Sun 8:00 Am Kremer,Jacob

Sun 9:30 Am  Vogt,Chris & Emily Collins,Addison Nix,Laura Kling,Sharon Pavese,Alexys DePue,Bob

Sun 9:30 Am Nix,Trey Vogt,Ava

Sun 9:30 Am  Collins,Harper

Sun 11:30 Am  Wilson,Rob & Rachel Holocher,Thomas King,Kristen Ryan,Sharon Pletzke,Ella  UNFILLED

Sun 11:30 Am  Lense,Christina Verkamp,Kayla

Sun 11:30 Am  Gels,Caden

 

Weekend of

May 13 & 14
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Nalley,Harold Evans,Davey Laskodi,Suzanne Deacon Evans,Addyson Johnson,Sandy

Sat 4:30 Pm  Keller,Sue Schwanenberger-Hakes

Sat 4:30 Pm  Thomas,Rylee

Sun 8:00 Am Eha,Beverly Mueller,Kate Brockman,Dale Collins,Beth Gripshover,Lola Kurtz,Marianne

Sun 8:00 Am  Gripshover,Kingston

Sun 8:00 Am Walter,Payton

Sun 9:30 Am  McCormack,Dan Moorman,Xavier Moorman,Vanessa Brinker,Mike Kremer,Tara DePue,Bob

Sun 9:30 Am Deis,Mark Wisdom,Henry

Sun 9:30 Am  Wisdom,Lucas

Sun 11:30 Am  Washnock,Amber Francis,Jacob Holocher,Bill Deacon Murray,Josie  UNFILLED

Sun 11:30 Am  Shoemaker,Chuck Murray,Mattie

Sun 11:30 Am  Washnock,Harper
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Weekend of

May 20 & 21
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Nalley,Harold Anderson,Ella Keller,Sue Anderson,Angela Donaldson,Henry O'Day,Andrea

Sat 4:30 Pm  Donaldson,Emmalyn

Sat 4:30 Pm  Anderson,Alexa

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Selm,Parker Humphrey,Clint Collins,Beth Selm,Ashley Judge,Lisa

Sun 8:00 Am  Yuskewich,Jenny Peralta Gomez,Aleyan

Sun 8:00 Am Peralta Gomez,Daniel

Sun 9:30 Am  Moorman,Chris & Kobman,Calen Gosney,Faye Deacon Ray,Charlie DePue,Bob

Sun 9:30 Am     Vanessa Gould,John Baker,Madeline

Sun 9:30 Am  Kobman,Emma

Sun 11:30 Am  Hendrix,Laura & Nick Washnock,Amber Vidas,Pamela Deacon Washnock,Adelynn  UNFILLED

Sun 11:30 Am  Manning,Barbara Hendrix,Grace

Sun 11:30 Am  Skudlarek,Abe

Weekend of

May 27 & 28
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm   UNFILLED Arrasmith,Maci Hentz,Rosalie Deacon Arrasmith,Nolan Kurtz,Marianne

Sat 4:30 Pm  Cranley,Debra Strassburger,Isaac

Sat 4:30 Pm  Christian,Johnny

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Yuskewich,Alek Yuskewich,Jenny Collins,Beth Starns,Hunter Collins,Jim

Sun 8:00 Am  Duncan,Margie Skudlarek,June

Sun 8:00 Am Prudhomme,Elizabeth

Sun 9:30 Am  Schmidt,Rob & Ashley Moorman,Xavier Moorman,Vanessa Brinker,Mike Egan,Enzo McCormack,Dan

Sun 9:30 Am Egan,Kelly Egan,Saleena

Sun 9:30 Am  Schmidt,Rylee

Sun 11:30 Am  Folzenlogen,Heather Folzenlogen,Josie Glennon,Kristin Deacon Conly,Lucy  UNFILLED

Sun 11:30 Am  Putnam,Jennifer Folzenlogen,Ande

Sun 11:30 Am  Peavie,Aubrey
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Weekend of

June 3 & 4
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Anderson,Angela Anderson,Carmen Willoughby,V. Joan Keller,Sue Anderson,Alexa Sheehy,Phil &  

Sat 4:30 Pm  Kolenich,Jim Stumler,Colton       Maureen

Sat 4:30 Pm  Stumler,Lyla

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Evans,Davey Yuskewich,Jenny Kennedy,Joe & Karen Evans,Addyson Judge,Lisa

Sun 8:00 Am  Maher,Jillian Penick,Lilly

Sun 8:00 Am Maher,Carter

Sun 9:30 Am  Collins,Wes & Moorman,Xavier Moorman,Vanessa Ryan,Sharon Collins,Harper DePue,Bob

Sun 9:30 Am    Suzanne Metzger,Edward "Lee" McCormack,Molly

Sun 9:30 Am  Depenbrock,Theodore

Sun 11:30 Am  Siskowic,Daniel &  Arrasmith, Maci Lundy,Jack Deacon Wesselman,Mason Johnson,Pete

Sun 11:30 Am      Shezyra Zimmer,Robert Mahoney,Allyson

Sun 11:30 Am  Vandiver,Victoria

Weekend of

June 10 & 11
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Nalley,Harold Terlau,Jack Laskodi,Suzanne Lense,Mike Terlau,Jonathan Johnson,Sandy

Sat 4:30 Pm  Hentz,Rosalie Pavese,Alexys

Sat 4:30 Pm  Thomas,Rylee

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Mueller,Kate Nix,Laura Brinker,Mike Hyland,Reese Kurtz,Marianne

Sun 8:00 Am  Nix,Trey Walter,Payton

Sun 8:00 Am Skudlarek,Abe

Sun 9:30 Am  Siracuse,Bob & Kelli McCormack,Liam Davis,Cameron Kling,Sharon Maschmeyer,Ava McCormack,Dan

Sun 9:30 Am Duerstock,Maribeth Depenbrock,Arabella

Sun 9:30 Am  Kremer,Jacob

Sun 11:30 Am  Wilson,Rob & Rachel Francis,Jacob Brock,Danielle Deacon Pletzke,Ella  UNFILLED

Sun 11:30 Am  Lense,Christina Schwanenberger-Hakes

Sun 11:30 Am  Wisdom,Lucas
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Weekend of

June 17 & 18
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Folzenlogen,Heather Evans,Davey Cranley,Debra Anderson,Angela Evans,Addyson O'Day,Andrea

Sat 4:30 Pm  Keller,Sue Krahe,Grant

Sat 4:30 Pm  Krahe,Gavin

Sun 8:00 Am Eha,Beverly Penick,David Obert,Jim Collins,Beth Penick,Lilly Collins,Jim

Sun 8:00 Am  Duncan,Margie Kremer,Tara

Sun 8:00 Am Peralta Gomez,Daniel

Sun 9:30 Am  Depenbrock,Michael & Kobman,Calen Sippel,Elizabeth Ryan,Sharon Besheer,Bode DePue,Bob

Sun 9:30 Am     Sabrina Zdinak,Jim Besheer,Lucy Belle

Sun 9:30 Am  Depenbrock,Theodore

Sun 11:30 Am  Washnock,Amber Francis,Jacob King,Kristen Deacon Verkamp,Kayla Johnson,Pete

Sun 11:30 Am  Shoemaker,Chuck Washnock,Harper

Sun 11:30 Am  Washnock,Adelynn

Weekend of

June 24 & 25
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  McCormack,Dan Anderson,Ella Hentz,Rosalie Lense,Mike Anderson,Alexa Sheehy,Phil &  

Sat 4:30 Pm  Laskodi,Suzanne Donaldson,Emmalyn       Maureen

Sat 4:30 Pm  Donaldson,Henry

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Mueller,Kate Brockman,Dale Brinker,Mike Schleper,Caleb Judge,Lisa

Sun 8:00 Am  Egan,Kelly Gripshover,Kingston

Sun 8:00 Am Gripshover,Lola

Sun 9:30 Am  Schmidt,Rob & Ashley Howard,Sabrina Richardson,Jeff Deacon Howard,Lucy  UNFILLED

Sun 9:30 Am Howard,Adam Gels,Caden

Sun 9:30 Am  Wisdom,Henry

Sun 11:30 Am  Hendrix,Laura & Nick Holocher,Thomas Holocher,Bill Deacon Murray,Mattie  UNFILLED

Sun 11:30 Am  Manning,Barbara Murray,Josie

Sun 11:30 Am  Peralta Gomez,Aleyan
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Weekend of

July 1 & 2
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Anderson,Angela Anderson,Carmen Kolenich,Jim Keller,Sue Christian,Johnny Johnson,Sandy

Sat 4:30 Pm  Cranley,Debra Strassburger,Isaac

Sat 4:30 Pm  Prudhomme,Elizabeth

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Selm,Kendra Humphrey,Clint Kennedy,Joe & Karen Selm,Ashley Collins,Jim

Sun 8:00 Am  Zimmer,Robert Skudlarek,June

Sun 8:00 Am Skudlarek,Abe

Sun 9:30 Am  Collins,Wes & Collins,Addison Deis,Mark Kling,Sharon Collins,Harper DePue,Bob

Sun 9:30 Am    Suzanne Gould,John Kobman,Emma

Sun 9:30 Am  Baker,Madeline

Sun 11:30 Am  Siskowic,Daniel &  Francis,Jacob Vidas,Pamela Ryan,Sharon Ray,Charlie Johnson,Pete

Sun 11:30 Am      Shezyra Putnam,Jennifer Hendrix,Grace

Sun 11:30 Am  Peavie,Aubrey

Weekend of

July 8 & 9
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Nalley,Harold Arrasmith,Maci Hentz,Rosalie Deacon Arrasmith,Nathan O'Day,Andrea

Sat 4:30 Pm  Arrasmith,Nolan

Sat 4:30 Pm  Wesselman,Mason

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Selm,Parker Maher,Jillian Collins,Beth Starns,Hunter Kurtz,Marianne

Sun 8:00 Am  Duncan,Margie Maher,Carter

Sun 8:00 Am Walter,Payton

Sun 9:30 Am  Vogt,Chris & Emily Moorman,Xavier Moorman,Vanessa Brinker,Mike Vogt,Ava McCormack,Dan

Sun 9:30 Am Gosney,Faye Schmidt,Rylee

Sun 9:30 Am  Mahoney,Allyson

Sun 11:30 Am  Wilson,Rob & Rachel McCormack,Liam Glennon,Kristin Deacon Conly,Lucy  UNFILLED

Sun 11:30 Am  Lundy,Jack Vandiver,Victoria

Sun 11:30 Am  McCormack,Molly



St. Timothy Liturgical Minister Schedule

May  - June  - July  2023

Weekend of

July 15 & 16
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Anderson,Angela Evans,Davey Willoughby,V. Joan Lense,Mike Evans,Addyson Sheehy,Phil &  

Sat 4:30 Pm  Laskodi,Suzanne Stumler,Lyla       Maureen

Sat 4:30 Pm  Stumler,Colton

Sun 8:00 Am Eha,Beverly Penick,David Brinker,Mike Collins,Beth Hyland,Reese Judge,Lisa

Sun 8:00 Am  Brockman,Dale Kremer,Jacob

Sun 8:00 Am Kremer,Tara

Sun 9:30 Am  Siracuse,Bob & Kelli Kobman,Calen Egan,Kelly Deacon Egan,Saleena DePue,Bob

Sun 9:30 Am Metzger,Edward "Lee" Egan,Enzo

Sun 9:30 Am  Pavese,Alexys

Sun 11:30 Am  Folzenlogen,Heather Folzenlogen,Josie Nix,Trey Deacon Folzenlogen,Ande Johnson,Pete

Sun 11:30 Am  Nix,Laura Thomas,Rylee

Sun 11:30 Am  Wisdom,Lucas

Weekend of

July 22 & 23
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  McCormack,Dan Terlau,Jack Cranley,Debra Deacon Voelker,Jake Johnson,Sandy

Sat 4:30 Pm  Keller,Sue Terlau,Jonathan

Sat 4:30 Pm  Schwanenberger-Hakes

Sun 8:00 Am Collins,Jim & Beth Yuskewich,Alek Yuskewich,Jenny Brinker,Mike Peralta Gomez,Daniel Collins,Jim

Sun 8:00 Am  Obert,Jim Peralta Gomez,Aleyan

Sun 8:00 Am Penick,Lilly

Sun 9:30 Am  Depenbrock,Michael & Mueller,Kate Duerstock,Maribeth Deacon Pletzke,Ella  UNFILLED

Sun 9:30 Am     Sabrina Davis,Cameron Depenbrock,Arabella

Sun 9:30 Am  Depenbrock,Theodore

Sun 11:30 Am  Washnock,Amber Holocher,Thomas Lense,Christina Deacon Maschmeyer,Ava  UNFILLED

Sun 11:30 Am  Brock,Danielle Krahe,Gavin

Sun 11:30 Am  Krahe,Grant
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Weekend of

July 29 & 30
Greeter Lead Server Lector Mass Assistant Server Usher

Sat 4:30 Pm  Knights of Columbus Anderson,Ella Hentz,Rosalie Lense,Mike Donaldson,Henry Knights of Columbus

Sat 4:30 Pm  Donaldson,Emmalyn

Sat 4:30 Pm  Anderson,Alexa

Sun 8:00 Am Knights of Columbus Penick,David Zimmer,Robert Collins,Beth Gripshover,Lola Knights of Columbus

Sun 8:00 Am  Humphrey,Clint Gripshover,Kingston

Sun 8:00 Am Schleper,Caleb

Sun 9:30 Am  Knights of Columbus Kobman,Calen Zdinak,Jim Ryan,Sharon Besheer,Lucy Belle Knights of Columbus

Sun 9:30 Am Sippel,Elizabeth Besheer,Bode

Sun 9:30 Am  Wisdom,Henry

Sun 11:30 Am  Knights of Columbus Francis,Jacob Shoemaker,Chuck Deacon Washnock,Adelynn Knights of Columbus

Sun 11:30 Am  Manning,Barbara Washnock,Harper

Sun 11:30 Am  Gels,Caden


